



POLO QUEEN INDUSTRIAL AND FINTECH LIMITED

Regd. Off : 303/4/ 5, A to Z Industrial Premises, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel (W),
Mumbai - 400 013 (INDIA)
CIN NO. L72200MH1984PLC094539

August 10, 2024

To
The Manager-Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Street, Mumbai - 400 001

To
The Manager-Listing Department
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited
Vibgyor Towers, 4" Floor, Plot No. C-62, G-Block, Dalal
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (West), Mumbai- 400 098

SCRIP CODE: 540717

Symbol: PQIF

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith copies of Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited consolidated & standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in the following newspapers on August 10, 2024:

1. The Free Press Journal (English Language);
2. NavShakti (Marathi Language).

The advertisement may also be accessed on the website of the Company at www.poloqueen.com.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For **Polo Queen Industrial and Fintech Limited**

Udit P. Sanghai
Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer
DIN: 06725206
Encl: a/a

TOKYO PLAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED				
REG. OFF. Plot No. 363/1(1,2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Daman and Diu - 395210.				
CIN: L25209DD1992PLC009784 Website: www.tokyoplastint.in				
TEL: + 91 22-61453300 FAX: + 91 22-66914499				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2024		Year Ended 31.03.2024	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1779.84	1696.25	1457.00	6636.61
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	46.94	6.98	3.09	128.36
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	38.26	(6.18)	5.87	100.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	44.80	(6.68)	13.77	126.47
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	950.14	950.14	950.14	950.14
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted)	0.40	(0.07)	0.06	1.06

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on Thursday, 08th August, 2024. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyoplastint.in

For Tokyo Plast International Limited
Sd/-
Velji L. Shah
Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 08.08.2024
DIN No. 00007239

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD.				
CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009				
Regd. Off.: Mulund Ind. Services Co.op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080, Tel. No. 91-22-22040630; Email: tfc2008@rediffmail.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2024				
Particulars	STANDALONE		Consolidated	
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2024 Unaudited	Year Ended 31/03/2024 Audited	Quarter Ended 30/06/2024 Unaudited	Year Ended 31/03/2024 Audited
Total Income from operations	41.71	158.36	34.36	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	30.90	112.21	22.85	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	30.90	112.21	22.85	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	30.90	107.21	22.85	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	30.90	107.21	22.85	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	728.22	728.22	728.22	
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	---	3080.21	---	
Earnings per share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	0.42	1.47	0.31	
Basic :	0.42	1.47	0.31	
Diluted :	0.42	1.47	0.31	
Earnings per share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)	0.42	1.47	0.31	
Basic :	0.42	1.47	0.31	
Diluted :	0.42	1.47	0.31	

Note:
The Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 9th August, 2024.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Trans Freight Containers Ltd.
Sd/-
Badal Mittal
Whole-time Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 09/08/2024
DIN : 00076143

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057				
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Website: www.starteckfinance.com				
Email add: cosec@starteckfinance.com Tel: +91 22 4287 7800 Fax: +91 22 4287 7890				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2024				
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	727.57	678.37	3,776.41
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	298.90	1,861.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	298.90	1,861.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	170.82	228.87	1,590.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	208.53	167.57	2,448.53
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	991.03	991.03	991.03
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	19,411.39
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.72	2.31	16.05
	(a) Basic	1.72	2.31	16.05
	(b) Diluted	1.72	2.31	16.05

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	693.38	677.62	2,833.74
2	Profit before tax	192.03	325.43	1,309.03
3	Profit after tax	167.86	255.40	1,036.42

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 9th August, 2024. The Unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.starteckfinance.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Starteck Finance Limited
Sd/-
Amit Pitale
Place: Mumbai
Date: 9th August, 2024
Whole Time Director (DIN: 07852850)

PUBLIC NOTICE				
This is to inform the general public that my client, Mrs. Archana Negi Tandon, W/o. Sandeep Tandon, currently residing at 2601, B Tower, Beau Monde Towers, Apsa Sheela Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025 is the sole and exclusive owner of the property mentioned in the schedule below. That my client, Mrs. Archana Negi Tandon, hereby declares that she has lost certain property documents related to the said property mentioned in the schedule below. The documents lost are:				
1. Deed of Assignment dated 24/03/2006.				
2. Share Certificate bearing no. 56 issued by "The Mysore Co-operative Housing Society Limited", holding 13 (thirteen) shares of the face value of Rs. 100/- each, of the aggregate value of Rs. 1,300/-.				
That she has also registered Lost and Found complaints bearing no. 82142-2024 and 89192-2024 at the Chembur Police Station on 22/07/24 and 05/08/24 regarding the above lost documents.				
SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY				
Plot no. 28 admeasuring 550.20 sq. mts. with a Bungalow thereon admeasuring 41.55 sq.mts. or 447.07 sq. ft. (built-up area on the Ground floor), situated at 28, Mysore Colony, Mahul Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 074. This property was acquired by my client through a Deed of Assignment dated 24th March, 2006, from Shri Pulin R. Kamik.				
Dated this 10th day of August, 2024 Sd/- Siddique and Associates Advocate Rizwan Siddique 214/215, Woodrow Commercial Premises, Veera Desai Road/Andheri West, Mumbai - 400053. Email id - rizwansiddique@gmail.com and rizwan@siddiqueandassociates.com				

CONTROL PRINT LIMITED					
CIN: L22219MH1991PLC059800					
Regd. Office: C-106, Hind Saurashtra Industrial Estate, Andheri-Kurla Road, Marol Naka, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059. W: www.controlprint.com					
E-mail: companysecretary@controlprint.com Tel: +91 22 28599065 / 66933900					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	8,943.26	9824.20	8,059.86	34747.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (Before Exceptional Items)	2,036.48	2147.21	1,764.48	7518.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	2,036.52	2147.66	1,764.56	7525.12
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional Items)	1,620.12	1399.42	1,414.37	5561.10
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,038.35	1260.66	2,497.98	9046.13
6	Equity Share Capital	1,599.42	1,599.42	1,633.17	1,599.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				31211.35
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	10.13	8.75	8.66	34.44
	Basic	10.13	8.75	8.66	34.44
	Diluted	10.13	8.75	8.66	34.44

*Not Annualised Excluding Year End

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are available on the website of the Company at www.controlprint.com and on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 09, 2024.
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Basant Kabra
Managing Director
DIN 00176807

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2024

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.				
CIN : L40200MH1982PLC027837				
Regd. Office : 150, Sheriff Devji Street, Mumbai - 400 003.				
Tel No. 022-61319000, Website: www.expgas.com				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,770.97	2,636.23	1,854.70	7,583.30
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	28.78	14.78	35.15	106.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	28.78	10.45	35.15	101.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	28.78	(15.71)	35.15	75.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after comprehensive income)	28.78	(6.68)	35.15	84.55
Equity Share Capital	911.85	761.46	761.46	761.46
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per Balance Sheet) of previous accounting year.	1,357.54	1,357.54	1,272.98	1,357.54
Earning Per Share:				
a) Before Extraordinary Items	0.13	(0.04)	0.18	0.44
- Basic	0.13	(0.04)	0.18	0.44
- Diluted	0.13	(0.04)	0.18	0.44
b) After Extraordinary Items	0.13	(0.04)	0.18	0.44
- Basic	0.13	(0.04)	0.18	0.44
- Diluted	0.13	(0.04)	0.18	0.44

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites and on the Company's website www.expgas.com.
2) Our Current Orders in Hand is approximately 138 croses.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Expo Gas Containers Limited
Sd/-
Hasanani S. Mewawala
Managing Director
(DIN - 00125472)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 09, 2024

ZEE LEARN LIMITED				
CIN : L80301MH2010PLC198405				
Regd Office :- Continental Bldg., 135, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai 400 018				
Website: www.zeelearn.com; email: investor_relations@zeelearn.com; Tel: 91-22-71541895				
Statements of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2024				
Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)
Total Income	6,486.42	10,713.76	7,802.23	8,409.69
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	1,573.25	4,668.38	1,532.98	822.81
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and exceptional item	1,124.75	3,414.06	1,114.64	363.99
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (including tax effect)	36.59	1.44	30.06	1.14
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	1,161.34	3,415.50	1,144.70	405.58
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 1 per share)	3,260.93	3,260.93	3,260.93	3,260.93
Earnings per share (Not annualised for the interim period):				
- Basic (₹)	0.34	1.05	0.34	0.11
- Diluted (₹)	0.34	1.05	0.34	0.11

Note:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8 August 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.zeelearn.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Manish Rastogi
CEO & Whole-time Director
DIN: 10056027

Mumbai, 08 August 2024

SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED				
CIN : L65990MH1984PLC032779				
Registered Address: 12A/1, New Sion C.H.S. Ltd., Opp. S. I. E. S College, Sion (West), Mumbai - 400 022. • Tel : (022) 26232051 / 24018219				
E-mail: info@sagarsystech.com • Website: www.sagarsystech.com				
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30-06-2024				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31.3.2024 Audited
		30.6.2024 Unaudited	31.3.2024 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations / Other Income	21.17	(19.20)	23.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.08	(26.89)	10.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.08	(26.89)	10.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.07	(27.01)	10.60
5	Other Comprehensive Income, net of tax	43.46	51.28	247.96
6	Total Comprehensive Income after Taxes	55.53	24.27	258.56
7	Equity Share Capital	32.00	32.00	32.00
8	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve in Last Audited Accounts)			61.41
9	Earning Per Share (F.V. Rs. 10/- each)			
	a. Basic:	3.77	(8.44)	3.31
	b. Diluted:	3.77	(8.44)	3.31

NOTES:
1. The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 9th August 2024. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion. These financial statements are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Sec 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 1, 2016.
3. The figures for the previous year / periods have been re-grouped wherever necessary.
4. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly and year ended results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and company's website www.sagarsystech.com.

For & on behalf of SAGAR SYSTECH LIMITED
Sd/-
MEENA MUKESH BABU
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00799732

Place : Mumbai
Date : 09-08-2024

बैंक ऑफ बड़ोद Bank of Baroda	
Zonal Stressed Asset Recovery Branch Recovery Branch : Mehar Chamber, Ground Floor, Dr. Sunderlal Behl Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001. Phone: 022-43683807, 43683808, Fax : 022-43683802 Email: armbom@bankofbaroda.co.in	
Corrigendum	
Corrigendum to E Auction Sale notice dt 24.07.2024 published in Free Press Journal (Pg. 20) dt 25.07.2024 and Navshakti (Pg 8) dated 25.07.2024 with regards to Sr/Lot No. 1 (M/s Blue Cross Commodities Pvt Ltd auction property mentioned at i)) Encumbrance known to bank: Nil to be read as Encumbrance known to bank: Rs. 5,54,59,080/- All other terms and condition of sale notice remains unchanged.	
Sd/- Date: 09.08.2024 Place: Mumbai	Authorised Officer Bank of Baroda

NOTICE			
TRENT LTD.			
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai-400001			
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities / applicant has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s).			
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.			
Name of Holder	Kind of securities and face value	No. of securities	Distinctive Number(s)
1. Late Manubhai Keshavji Shah	Equity Shares FV Rs.1/-	890	2134321-2135210
2. Darshanaben Manubhai Shah			
3. Paragbhai Manubhai Shah			
Date: 10-08-2024 Place: Mumbai			Darshana Manubhai Shah Paragbhai Manubhai Shah

G. G. DANDEKAR PROPERTIES LIMITED						
(Formerly Known as G. G. DANDEKAR MACHINE WORKS LIMITED)						
Regd. Office: B-211/1, MIDC, Butibori Industrial Area, Village Kinhi, Tal. Hingana, Dist. Nagpur-441122						
Tel.: (07103) 295109; CIN: L70100MH1938PLC002869 Email: cs@ggdandekar.com; Website: www.ggdandekar.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE 2024						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ending 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ending 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Continuing Operations	87.30	96.58	398.92	87.30	398.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(33.21)	(19.08)	(85.72)	(33.21)	(19.08)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(33.21)	(19.08)	(85.72)	(33.21)	(19.08)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations (Consolidated includes share of profit in associate company)	(37.29)	(26.37)	(422.47)	(37.29)	(452.32)
5	Net Profit (Loss) Before Tax from Discontinuing Operations	-	10.13	(27.25)	-	10.13
6	Net Profit (Loss) from Discontinuing Operations	-	16.41	(16.99)	-	16.41
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the					

पनवेल महानगरपालिका
जाहीर सूचना

उप आयुक्त (उद्यान विभाग), पनवेल महानगरपालिका हद्दीत नागरी दळणवळण साधनांचा विकास अंतर्गत प्रवाशांच्या सोयीसाठी विविध ठिकाणी पर्यावरण पुरक वध बांधे विकसित करणेबाबत आवश्यक बाबींकरिता बाजारभाव दृष्टीने मागविण्यात येत आहे. सदर कामाचा तांत्रिक तपशील व इतर बाबी www.panvelcorporation.com या संकेतस्थळावर दि. १०/०८/२०२४ ते दि. १९/०८/२०२४ पर्यंत सकाळी ११.०० पर्यंत उपलब्ध राहणार आहेत. सदर कामाची बाजारभाव दृष्टीने दि. १०/०८/२०२४ ते दि. १९/०८/२०२४ पर्यंत सकाळी ११.०० वाजेपर्यंत उद्यान विभागात स्वीकारण्यात येतील.

जा.क्र. पमपा/उद्यान/५५२४/प्र.क्र. ०१/२००/२०२४
दि. ०९/०८/२०२४

सही/-
अतिरिक्त आयुक्त
पनवेल महानगरपालिका

हिंदुस्तान मिल्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल१०१२१एमएच१९०४पीएलसी१९०४
निर्देशांकित कार्यालय : निवसागर इस्टेट "डी" ब्लॉक, ८वा मजला, डॉ. अनी बेजंत रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०० ०१८
फोन : ०२२ ६१२६००००, ई-मेल : contact@hindustan.com, www.hindustan.com

३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२४			संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२३
	संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२४ (अलेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२४ (लेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२३ (अलेखापरिचित)	
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,५४१.७४	८,८२६.४०	२,०६१.८६	
करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(८७.५२)	१२६.८०	(६१.१६)	
करपूरचा कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(८७.५२)	१२६.८०	(६१.१६)	
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	(८७.५२)	१२६.८०	(६१.१६)	
समभाग भांडवल	१६६.४५	१६६.४५	१६६.४५	
प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या)	(५.२६)	७.६२	(३.६७)	
मूलभूत : सोपिकृत :	(५.२६) (५.२६)	७.६२ ७.६२	(३.६७) (३.६७)	

टीप :
सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अडर डिस्कलोर रिक्वयर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा उतारा वर प्रकाशित आला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनी वेबसाईट www.hindustan.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

हिंदुस्तान मिल्स लि. करिता
सही/-
खुशात सी. डाकर्स
टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ऑगस्ट ०९, २०२४
संयुक्त व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Suntek Centre, 37-40, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057. CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023333. Website: www.swiindia.com, Email: cosoc@swiindia.com, Tel: +91 22 4287 7800

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2024	30-06-2023		31-03-2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3.28	8.05	16.11	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.17	2.87	3.57	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.17	2.87	3.57	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.13	2.58	5.03	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	47.39	30.74	102.49	
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	90.00	90.00	90.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	681.23	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic		0.01	0.29	0.56	
b) Diluted		0.01	0.29	0.56	

Notes:
1) The above Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 9th August, 2024. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.swiindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of SW Investments Limited
sd/-
Lalitha Cheripalli
Wholetime Director (DIN 07026989)
Date : 9th August, 2024
Place : Mumbai

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Suntek Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Website: www.starteckfinance.com
Email add: cosoc@starteckfinance.com Tel: +91 22 4287 7800 Fax: +91 22 4287 7890

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	727.57	678.37	3,776.41
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	298.90	1,861.09
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	298.90	1,861.09
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	170.82	228.87	1,590.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	208.53	167.57	2,448.53
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	991.03	991.03	991.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	19,411.39
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic		1.72	2.31	16.05
(b) Diluted		1.72	2.31	16.05

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	699.38	677.62	2,833.74
2	Profit before tax	192.03	325.43	1,803.03
3	Profit after tax	167.86	255.40	1,038.42

Notes:
1) The above unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 9th August, 2024. The Unaudited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.starteckfinance.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Starteck Finance Limited
sd/-
Amit Pitale
Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th August, 2024
Whole Time Director (DIN: 07852850)

दी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
निर्देशांकित कार्यालय : आरटीआय हाऊस, ३६, डॉ. आर. के. शिरोडकर मार्ग, परळ, मुंबई - ४०० ०१२.
दूर : + ९१ २२ ४०२७ ३६००; फॅक्स : + ९१ २२ ४०२७३७००
ई-मेल : info@itorg.com; वेबसाईट : info@itorg.com
सीआयएन : www.itorg.com

दि. ३०.०६.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या अलेखापरिचित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	तिमाहीअखेर			
		३०.०६.२०२४		३०.०६.२०२३	
		अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित
१	एकूण उत्पन्न	७,६१६.०३	१,०२३,५२२	६,४९२.०५	३०,५७७.९६
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक बाबी व सहयोगीच्या नग्याच्या हिरवापुर्वी)	१,४१९.२७	१,५२७.३८	(७५.८०)	३,०८३.४३
३	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबी व सहयोगीच्या नग्याच्या हिरवापुर्वी)	१,७५४.०९	१,६०६.५०	५८.४३	३,६३१.२०
४	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक बाबी व सहयोगीच्या नग्याच्या हिरवापुर्वी)	१,२९४.३७	१,५७७.७३	(१११.०२)	१,९४७.२२
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपूरचा नफा / (तोटा) व अन्य सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपूरचा) यांचा समावेश)	१,२८७.६६	४४८.२८	(११६.७६)	१,९७५.६६
६	प्रदानित समभाग भांडवल (दरमिती मूल्याप्रतिरुप र. १०/-)	५,२२९.२२	५,२२९.२२	५,२२९.२२	५,२२९.२२
७	प्रदानित समभाग (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखी व वाळटा) गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरिचित ताळेबंदामध्ये दृढीकरणानुसार	-	-	-	६०,९१७.८६
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिरोधक अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर व परचात (दरमिती मूल्य प्रतिरोधक र. १०/-)	२.३७	०.६७	(०.२१)	३.५६
	मूलभूत (र.)	२.३७	०.६७	(०.२१)	३.५६
	सोपिकृत (र.)	२.३७	०.६७	(०.२१)	३.५६

टीप :
१. कंपनीचे वित्त स्थिती वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिधानसमितीद्वारे पुरावेलोकन करण्यात आले असून तत्पश्चात दी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड (कंपनी) च्या संचालक मंडळद्वारे दि. ०९.०८.२०२४ रोजी अखेरित त्वांच्या संपेमध्ये त्यांना मंडुी देण्यात आली आहे. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिधानकनी अंतर्गत एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे स्वतंत्र लेखापरिचित पुरावेलोकन केले आहे. वैधानिक लेखापरिधानकनी वित्त निष्कर्षांचे मर्यादित पुरावेलोकन अहवाल जारी केला आहे.
२. वित्त निष्कर्षांचे कंपनीच्या कायदा, २०१३ चे अनुच्छेद १३३ सहाय्यन कंपनी (वित्त) लेखा मर्यादक) नियम, २०१५ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित भारतीय लेखा मानकनुसार (आयएनडी एएस) व अन्य मान्यप्राप्त लेखा मानदान व धोरणे वापरून तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.
३. दि. ३०.०६.२०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिधानसमितीद्वारे (युआएन www.bseindia.com), नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड वेबसाईट (युआएन www.nseindia.com) वर तसेच कंपनीचे वेबसाईट (युआएन www.itorg.com) वरही उपलब्ध आहे.
४. स्थायी माहिती (र. लाखांत)

तपशील	तिमाहीअखेर		वर्षअखेर		
	३०.०६.२०२४			३०.०६.२०२३	
	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित		अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित
एकूण उत्पन्न	४९६.२१	१,२२०.४६	१,२९८.२३	६,१३१.०५	
करपूर नफा/(तोटा)	(१०.३३)	(७९.७२)	६.०२	९९६.३४	
करपूरचा नफा / (तोटा)	(४२.६८)	(१२५.०६)	११.९९	७९१.६६	

अमच्या समूह कंपनी
Vehicle Finance | Gold Loans | Micro Finance | Retail Broking | Investment Banking | AIF | PMS

दी इन्व्हेस्टमेंट ट्रस्ट ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडच्या संचालक मंडळाकरिता व त्यांच्या वतीने
सही/-
विलास विलास
वित्त कार्यकारी संचालक व अध्यक्ष
सीआयएन : ०५३३३९३६

३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२४			संपलेली तिमाही ३० जून, २०२३
		अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,५४१.७४	८,८२६.४०	२,०६१.८६	
२	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(८७.५२)	१२६.८०	(६१.१६)	
३	करपूरचा कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(८७.५२)	१२६.८०	(६१.१६)	
४	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	(८७.५२)	१२६.८०	(६१.१६)	
५	समभाग भांडवल	१६६.४५	१६६.४५	१६६.४५	
६	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या)	(५.२६)	७.६२	(३.६७)	
७	मूलभूत : सोपिकृत :	(५.२६) (५.२६)	७.६२ ७.६२	(३.६७) (३.६७)	

टीप :
सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अडर डिस्कलोर रिक्वयर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा उतारा वर प्रकाशित आला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनी वेबसाईट www.hindustan.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

हिंदुस्तान मिल्स लि. करिता
सही/-
खुशात सी. डाकर्स
टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ऑगस्ट ०९, २०२४
संयुक्त व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

कंट्रोल प्रिंट लिमिटेड
सीआयएन : एल२२२१एमएच१९०४पीएलसी०९१०००
नों. कार्यालय : सी-१०६, हिंदू सोसायटी इस्टिम्युल इस्टेट, अंधेरी-कुर्ला रोड, मराठोडा कालोनी, मुंबई - ४०० ०५९.
वेब. : www.controlprint.com, ई-मेल : companysecretary@controlprint.com, दूर. : +९१ २२ २८५९१०६५/६६९३८०५०

३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(ईंग्रिस सोंहू र. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
		३०.०६.२०२४		३०.०६.२०२३	
		अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	८,२४३.२६	६,२४३.२०	८,०५९.८६	३,४७५.३०
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
३	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
४	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
५	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
६	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
७	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
८	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
९	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१०	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
११	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१२	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१३	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१४	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१५	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१६	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१७	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१८	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
१९	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१	१,७६४.४८	७५९८.८६
२०	कालावधीकरिता करपूर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबीपूर)	२,०३६.४८	२,४७३.२१		